
IBM Communications (cont'd)

8/20 32/40 64 100 128/160 256/384/UL

Product No./ MPE Lic. MPE Lic. MPE Lic. MPE Lic. MPE Lic. MPE Lic.

Description Option No. (0AF)* (UCY)* (UA9)* (UBD)* (UCN)* (UAT)*

NS Over SNA/iX 30296A $3,500. $7,000. $11,200. $17,500. $24,000. $34,000.

User License option must

align with MPE/iX License.

Credit for 20-user license Opt. UD8 Æ2,800. Æ2,800. Æ2,800. Æ2,800. Æ2,800. Æ2,800.

Credit for 40-user license Opt. UCZ Æ5,600. Æ5,600. Æ5,600. Æ5,600. Æ5,600.

Credit for 64-user license Opt. UB9 Æ8,960. Æ8,960. Æ8,960. Æ8,960.

Credit for 100-user license Opt. UD9 Æ14,000. Æ14,000. Æ14,000.

Credit for 160-user license Opt. UDV Æ19,200. Æ19,200.

Credit for unlimited user license Opt. UBP Æ27,200.

Upgrade Credit for 310 Opt. 0CD Æ3,000. Æ3,000. Æ3,000. Æ3,000. Æ3,000. Æ3,000.

Upgrade Credit for 315 Opt. 0GJ Æ5,000. Æ5,000. Æ5,000. Æ5,000. Æ5,000. Æ5,000.

Upgrade Credit for 320 Opt. 0CE Æ7,000. Æ7,000. Æ7,000. Æ7,000. Æ7,000. Æ7,000.

Upgrade Credit for 330 Opt. 0CF Æ9,300. Æ9,300. Æ9,300. Æ9,300. Æ9,300. Æ9,300.

Upgrade Credit for 335 Opt. 0GL Æ14,000. Æ14,000. Æ14,000. Æ14,000. Æ14,000. Æ14,000.

Upgrade Credit for 340 Opt. 0GM Æ18,000. Æ18,000. Æ18,000. Æ18,000. Æ18,000. Æ18,000.

Upgrade Credit for 350 Opt. UEK Æ23,000. Æ23,000. Æ23,000. Æ23,000. Æ23,000. Æ23,000.

SNA Distribution Services/iX 32006A 4,000. 9,000. 14,400. 22,500. 36,000. 45,000.

User License option must

align with MPE/iX License.

Credit for 20-user license Opt. UD8 Æ3,200. Æ3,200. Æ3,200. Æ3,200. Æ3,200. Æ3,200.

Credit for 40-user license Opt. UCZ Æ7,200. Æ7,200. Æ7,200. Æ7,200. Æ7,200.

Credit for 64-user license Opt. UB9 Æ11,520. Æ11,520. Æ11,520. Æ11,520.

Credit for 100-user license Opt. UD9 Æ18,000. Æ18,000. Æ18,000.

Credit for 160-user license Opt. UDV Æ28,800. Æ28,800.

Credit for unlimited user license Opt. UBP Æ36,000.

Upgrade Credit for 310 Opt. 0CD Æ3,500. Æ3,500. Æ3,500. Æ3,500. Æ3,500. Æ3,500.

Upgrade Credit for 315 Opt. 0GJ Æ7,500. Æ7,500. Æ7,500. Æ7,500. Æ7,500. Æ7,500.

Upgrade Credit for 320 Opt. 0CE Æ10,500. Æ10,500. Æ10,500. Æ10,500. Æ10,500. Æ10,500.

Upgrade Credit for 330 Opt. 0CF Æ14,000. Æ14,000. Æ14,000. Æ14,000. Æ14,000. Æ14,000.

Upgrade Credit for 335 Opt. 0GL Æ18,000. Æ18,000. Æ18,000. Æ18,000. Æ18,000. Æ18,000.

Upgrade Credit for 340 Opt. 0GM Æ22,000. Æ22,000. Æ22,000. Æ22,000. Æ22,000. Æ22,000.

Upgrade Credit for 350 Opt. UEK Æ27,000. Æ27,000. Æ27,000. Æ27,000. Æ27,000. Æ27,000.

SNA/X.25 Link/iX 30298A 1,200. 1,300. 1,500. 3,750. 4,500. 10,000.

User License option must

align with MPE/iX License.

Credit for 20-user license Opt. UD8 Æ960. Æ960. Æ960. Æ960. Æ960. Æ960.

Credit for 40-user license Opt. UCZ Æ1,040. Æ1,040. Æ1,040. Æ1,040. Æ1,040.

Credit for 64-user license Opt. UB9 Æ1,200. Æ1,200. Æ1,200. Æ1,200.

Credit for 100-user license Opt. UD9 Æ3,000. Æ3,000. Æ3,000.

Credit for 160-user license Opt. UDV Æ3,600. Æ3,600.

Credit for unlimited user license Opt. UBP Æ8,000.

Upgrade Credit for 310 Opt. 0CD Æ900. Æ900. Æ900. Æ900. Æ900. Æ900.

Upgrade Credit for 315 Opt. 0GJ Æ1,000. Æ1,000. Æ1,000. Æ1,000. Æ1,000. Æ1,000.

Upgrade Credit for 320 Opt. 0CE Æ1,150. Æ1,150. Æ1,150. Æ1,150. Æ1,150. Æ1,150.

Upgrade Credit for 330 Opt. 0CF Æ1,250. Æ1,250. Æ1,250. Æ1,250. Æ1,250. Æ1,250.

Upgrade Credit for 335 Opt. 0GL Æ1,400. Æ1,400. Æ1,400. Æ1,400. Æ1,400. Æ1,400.

Upgrade Credit for 340 Opt. 0GM Æ2,500. Æ2,500. Æ2,500. Æ2,500. Æ2,500. Æ2,500.

Upgrade Credit for 350 Opt. UEK Æ3,250. Æ3,250. Æ3,250. Æ3,250. Æ3,250. Æ3,250.

* Refer to "New Software Tiers" on page 148 of the Software section.

Select a System Support Option. Refer to Table 5 on page 143.
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